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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 56412 Holler
T 02602 90497

Sportwart/in
Bamberger, Timo
T 015122446996 tjli.bamberger@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Moeller, Ina
T 02602970808 moellerina@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kloft, Holger
T 0151 587 44137 holgerkloft@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er)

MF: Birger Moeller; T 02602970808

m 01713782151, birgermoeller@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kilian, Thomas
Merzig, Gerhard
Wilhelmi, Ulrich
Kloft, Holger
Moeller, Birger
Roos, Werner
Christ, Frank
Steininger, Udo
Christ, Jorg
Krekel, Paul
Molsberger, Adolf
Diedrich, Jorg
Haberstock, Klaus
Haberstock, Hans-Albert
Zabel, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16550314
15853323
16505489
16750292
16450401
14705566
16351236
15605336
16605262
15451579
15105853
16655802
15006034
14906082
16505496

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,6
LK11,8
LK13,2
LK15,1
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK18,6
LK20,2
LK21,5
LK23,6
LK22,8
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
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